LOCATION ENTRY
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH

HYBRID
41 HZ 3480
43 DKC45-65RIB
49 A6757G8 RIB
51 HZ 4258
44 HZ 3584
46 HZ 3690
54 HX 4127
50 HZ 3883
42 HZ 3511
56 HZ 4258

LDG

0
0
0
29
0
2.8
0
14
6.5
1.3

MOIST
20.2
20.8
22.1
22.2
22.7
19.4
22.4
21.3
20.4
20.6

TWGHT

58
57.4

57
57.5

57
58.5
56.8
58.4
59.2
57.9

YIELD

280.6

264
263.5
261.8
256.8
252.8

230
226.6
213.6
201.5

Rank
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Index
114%
108%
107%
107%
105%
103%

94%
92%
87%
82%

245.1
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